
A Great Place For Education.

Shaligram Bhawan, Shahi Market, Golghar,Gorakhpur,(Uttar Pradesh)

7080137444,support@vksoft.co.in,

VIDYAOne Intermediate College

DOB        :

Roll No   :

: NurseryClass

Mother's Name  :

: Dr. MunnalalFather's Name  

: Shubham KumarStudent Name 

Admission No    :

1

05-Feb-2005

 133 

Mrs. Reeta Devi

Sr No     : VKS/133

Subject
Half Yearly

Max. Marks Obtain Marks Positional Grade

ENGLISH LITERATURE 60 45 B1

ENGLISH LANGUAGE 60 45 B1

HINDI 60 Ab E

MATHEMATICS 60 54 A2

GENERAL SCIENCE 60 52 A2

SOCIAL SCIENCE 60 F E

GENERAL KNOWLEDGE 60 58 A1

SANKSKRIT 60 56 A1

URDU 60 52 A2

COMPUTER 60 45 B1

Grand Total 421 / 600

Grading Scale for Scholastic Areas:

Grade are Awarded on a 8-Point 

Grading Scale as follows.

MARK RANGE GRADE

91-100

81-90

71-80

61-70

51-60

41-50

33-40

32 & Below

A1

A2

B1

B2

C1

C2

E (Needs improvement)

D

PrincipalSign of CheckerClass Teacher

Rank

Percentage 

Attendance

Division First

175 / 200

70.17%

GradeCo-Scholastic Activity

Attitude Towards A

School Mates B

Teachers D

Literary & Creative Skill C

Scientific Skill A

Thinking Skill B

1

School will be Re-open on


