

VIDYAOne Intermediate College

A Great Place For Education.

Shaligram Bhawan, Shahi Market, Golghar, Gorakhpur, (Uttar Pradesh)

7080137444, support@vksoft.co.in,

Admission No : 133 Class : Nursery

Student Name : Shubham Kumar Sr No : VKS/133

Father's Name : Dr. Munnalal Roll No : 1

Mother's Name: Mrs. Reeta Devi DOB: 05-Feb-2005



Subject	Half Yearly		
	Max. Marks	Obtain Marks	Positional Grade
ENGLISH LITERATURE	60	45	B1
ENGLISH LANGUAGE	60	45	B1
HINDI	60	Ab	E
MATHEMATICS	60	54	A2
GENERAL SCIENCE	60	52	A2
SOCIAL SCIENCE	60	F	E
GENERAL KNOWLEDGE	60	58	A1
SANKSKRIT	60	56	A1
URDU	60	52	A2
COMPUTER	60	45	B1
	Grand Total	421 / 600	

Grading Scale for Scholastic Areas:

Grade are Awarded on a 8-Point
Grading Scale as follows.

MARK RANGE	GRADE	
91-100	A1	
81-90	A2	
71-80	B1	
61-70	B2	
51-60	C1	
41-50	C2	
33-40	D	
32 & Below	E (Needs improvement)	

Rank	1
Percentage	70.17%
Attendance	175 / 200
Division	First

Co-Scholastic Activity	Grade
Attitude Towards	Α
School Mates	В
Teachers	D
Literary & Creative Skill	С
Scientific Skill	Α
Thinking Skill	В

Class Teacher Sign of Checker Principal